
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
57 
24 
50 
42 
88 
17 
33 
25 
32 
2 
1 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 
Bradley Ward 
Toni Elias 
Bobby Fong 
Jeremy Coffey 
Max Flinders 
Sam Verderico 
Kyle Wyman 
David Anthony 
Jake Gagne 
Josh Herrin 
Cameron Beaubier 

Make 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:28.537 
1:30.551 
1:30.790 
1:33.110 
1:34.439 
1:34.488 
1:40.438 
1:47.733 
1:49.431 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
6 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

2.014 
2.253 
4.573 
5.902 
5.951 

11.901 
19.196 
20.894 

Sponsor 
Westby Racing 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Superbike Underground 
Thrashed Bike Racing LLC 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
OneCure/KWR Ducati Team 
FLY Racing ADR Motorsports 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 
Scheibe Racing 
Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/31/2020 5:28:58 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 
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Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

HONOS Superbike 

Practice 2 

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

7/31/2020 15:10 


