

## Motoamerica Superbikes at Atlanta

HONOS Superbike

Practice 2

Qualifying (45:00 Time) started at 15:10:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	11	Mathew Scholtz	YAM	1:28.537	1		Westby Racing
2	57	Bradley Ward	KAW	1:30.551	1	2.014	FLY Racing ADR Motorsports
3	24	Toni Elias	SUZ	1:30.790	1	2.253	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	50	Bobby Fong	SUZ	1:33.110	3	4.573	M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
5	42	Jeremy Coffey	BMW	1:34.439	1	5.902	Superbike Underground
6	88	Max Flinders	YAM	1:34.488	1	5.951	Thrashed Bike Racing LLC
7	17	Sam Verderico	YAM	1:40.438	1	11.901	FLY Racing ADR Motorsports
8	33	Kyle Wyman	DUC	1:47.733	6	19.196	OneCure/KWR Ducati Team
9	25	David Anthony	SUZ	1:49.431	5	20.894	FLY Racing ADR Motorsports
10	32	Jake Gagne	YAM		0		Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha
11	2	Josh Herrin	BMW		0		Scheibe Racing
12	1	Cameron Beaubier	YAM		0		Monster Energy Attack Performance Yamaha

Race Director

Dan Argano

Signed \_



## Printed: 7/31/2020 5:28:58 PM



Sorted on best lap time

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles

7/31/2020 15:10